CHANTO

T Ria8
BEINA - TR
SHEES - BR
EETHRE -

BRE] - () |
R FPERIASE - ' e el EHIIEBRRVESE -
= iim 5 B : BE)/FE)

: . B &)/ F Bzl
FX /AR R | tNiREREE -

= -.r-.l \.

=kt

=T
EHENSEE -
7S BRECRABE
o] ;R 4208
HAD-05/10/13T
A oRERE - ZfFLE

BESRERME -

N
FENR(EIFIEHIE
BTz -

BRI B
FENRIERS
R TR -

R B R E

*ERREFRELNEHRSE  HELUER/E

6 08.01



FIEE PR (18 &)

HYDRO-PNEU PRESSES

HAD % 3l

1.UBEZERRE IR » BIFRE -
2B HERIRITHET - FTEERIRE » JEEEHE - BEEERS
S RRHBERE - ZREEREIR » SHBFEK -

AHNCARE S  RERERERT] - MEEERIFENLE]  BENXTSE-

SHOITIERE - RS - L TR

6.2 1J8E

S TIERE -

WEAREA P, 315 - Bk LIESE -
7. [OHETPIBUREIERET ~ SRS TR > TEZEIH °

8.0 #E AL T{F=-
NER T : B700X3R600X5780(mm) » FaITEHI4E S S04 -

HAD-05T

_] [_] 3l HAD-10T HAD-13T
EFAtES =R
7 5T 10T 13T
IRIRITIE 50~100mm
; 05T Al| 110V | BEITIE 5~20mm 5~15mm
10T A2| 220V | {ERE7] 0.5~ 0.7MPa (5 ~ 7kgf/cm?)
137 | (DATSSEE| BATIESE 192mm 187mm
fEAREZ
TYFBETE(mm) 240X350
S AC110/220V, 50/60 Hz

HAD-05T HAD-10T HAD-13T
Mpa kg/cm?| psi N kg Ib N kg Ib N kg Ib
0.5 S 71 42906 4375 9645 76910 7840 17287 96138 9800 21609
0.6 6 85 51349 5236 11544 92214 9400 20727 115150 11750 25909
0.7 7 100 | 59931 6111 13472 107615 10970 24188 134397 13700 30208

HBIREIHRERLE280%

6 08.02



VA
CHANTO

SERYE

O EIERAERY

TIaRbRAEES

— m
8
. o ol
] S ¥ g
@ - REITIE e
oy - 3
i y
5 R o
N
240 | 85
325
(395)
N
11 +0.03
< ‘ ‘QZS”’“ ‘ @50 _\3-M8x1.25
. T [T )
X OE5E el 2: 1
5 )
R | A | B
E HAD-05T 560 1070
43

O =Z05EE - L1 1 HAD-10T | 623 1140
oo ’ :

HAD-13T 713 1230

6 08.03



PIEYERIR (18R ) HAD 5 51
HYDRO-PNEU PRESSES

NI W_E
HIKE
(63.5)
> 2 M30x1.5
- S Ma0cts
[ S
g 2 )
) o s H
T 7 ‘ @50 |\ 3-M8x1.25 ‘ 1@2513333
1 350 N4-R10 (B)
[E] e EEE L EL 1 1 @ (VapesE - Lol 201
‘%k
°§ F\ I ‘ A ‘ B
o T HAD-05T 560 | 1070
1 Lf 9 HAD-10T | 623 1140
= HAD-13T 713 1230
(BEGERh P

6 08.04



PEBE (EE) .z

HYDRO-PNEU PRESSES

SERIE

O TSR

m
| |
| i
| | B
8 . e i eE
i | § 2 mzee (1l
i | = | 8
e | =BT [
g
2
(68) 412 (84)_| 465
M30x1.5
-
4 B
‘ +0.03
-M8x1.25  |_ _| @25"0"
A TN
(L) o
'\ DpetE - el 21

G 2pezE - LBl 121

2
BB A B
L HAD-05T | 560 1077
HAD-10T | 623 1140

IZHERIRITIZ120 © IBETIE20R UK

+0.1
14+0.05

23

i

1
20

9

HAD-13T | 713 1230

6 08.05



B ERS

. L8
BEmRE

I3
| | |
* 3l B 7 g B
% 17T A1| 110V
; 20T A2| 220V
oaT | |D24|TSER

E, =t
1.LUEEHEZERABEN DR - 1RIERSEE -

2 BRI - FTELZIRE -
TEREIEE  BIEEERE -

ST RRHEERE - ZZNWFEREIR » SHOFEK -

AHNCFEEES » R
77 BEENXTSE -

SHEITERE - IBFE 5 » T TRIOE
BERIREA P30~ 315 - ik - UIERSS -

6.2 I8

AERERET] - FlEsEEIFENE

P

(=)

TR -

7. OHETPIEIGIERET ~ RRIE TR - TSR -

8.0 ER TIF=-

NEIRT : B700XR600X5780(mm) » FAVERT4{E S S -

RO
) SN g

| HAD-17T | HAD-20T | HAD-24T
ERmEE R
A 17T 20T 24T
REITIE 80mm
IBREITE 5~15mm
ERAREN 0.5 ~ 0.7MPa (5 ~ Tkgflcm?)
RAIIESE 310mm
TREEE(mm) 270X350
R AC110/220V, 50/60 Hz

HAD-17T HAD-20T HAD-24T
Mpa | kg/cm?| psi N kg b N kg b N kg b
0.5 5 71 122625 | 12500 | 27563 | 150093 | 15300 | 33736 | 172656 | 17600 | 38808
0.6 6 85 149112 | 15200 | 33516 | 179523 | 18300 | 40351 | 206991 | 21100 | 46525
0.7 7 100 173637 | 17700 | 39028 | 209934 | 21400 | 47187 | 241326 | 24600 | 54243

S EREE AR 2 80%

6 08.07



O EIRER

HIED)

(HBET

(448)

23

HYDRO-PNEU PRESSES

270
@70

‘ 350 ‘

500

(BE =R IR

120

P32/ PR (12 )

HAD % 31

100

210

AETIW)

(lia

500

(615)

40_|

@30H7

OVERaEE - ol 2 - 1

HAD-17T | 587 | 1162
HAD-20T| 617 | 1192

HAD-24T| 648 | 1123

6 08.08




FRENE PR (18 &) e

HYDRO-PNEU PRESSES

SERIE

O TSEREEEY
i
|
|
|
T AR ES
|
I ! o
= S
| =7 @ | R
i ||| SRETTE | =
i | | i e
= | BETR R
| & i 3
Yo}
(o]
350
270 L 192 o
(62) 462 (84) | 500
HE
<
o 8 ‘
§| 930H7 ‘ ‘ |_@55_\\ 2-M10x2
o
'\ —
X S OEhEE -t 2:1
[EERIETIZ100 « LB TR10R TR

120 HAD-17T
EERE 618 1193
(BE == R R HAD-24T

6 08.09



